4/24/2022

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

MONEYBAL

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

1
2
3

40

32

AW

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.50
$0.50
$1.00

$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$15.00

$15.00
$12.50

$12.50
$28.00

$4.50
$22.50

$55.00
$25.00

$25.00

$116.50

Winners

$0.75
$0.00
$13.00

$13.7
$0.00



